EVENT
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile

300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m

NAME

Brooke Kovocic
Jessica Gaines
Cassie Bloch
Allison Francis
Nicole Kowalchuck
Samantha Hanson
Greb

Keahney

Paige Arney
Maral Toukhanian
Christina Ridella
Ashley Harger
Kristen Goodwiin
Marissa Weller
Monica Micale
Kayla Rock

Laura O'Brien

Bri Yeskey

Lauren Valente
Megan Palazzola
Sonya Derger
Kaitria LaFleure
Scout Crowell
Amanda Meldrum

Jillian Flint
Gabriella Oveson
Olivia Wyche
Sarah Moen
Kenne Lewis
Ashley Rowsey
Sydney Benson
Emma Loken
Monica Pittigilo
Keturah Warlick
Jasmine Washington
Teresa Diehl
Mijanice Prait
Maddie Pitts
Emily DeCook
Taylor Taraski
Jennifer Reno
Micah Darnell
Julia Kopp

Eleni Pitses
Sarah Voorher

SCHOOL
Oxford
Stevenson
Regina
Grosse Pointe North
Stoney Creek
Stevenson
Romeo
Romeo
Brandon
Troy

Regina

Warren Woods Tower

Oxford
Dakota-A
Dakota-A
Algonac
Grosse Pointe North
Troy
Dakota-B
Lakeview
Fraser
Dakota-B
Brandon
Algonac

Dakota-A
Stevenson

L'Anse Creuse
Lakeview
Stevenson

Brandon

Grosse Pointe North
Troy

Brandon
Clintondale
Bradford

Regina

Clintondale
Lakeview

Dakota-B

Oxford

Regina

Grosse Pointe North
Dakota-B

University Liggett

Warren Woods Tower

TIME

5:25.45
5:34.02
5:40.18
5:40.78
5:42.02
5:43.86
5:58.91
5:59.58
6:06.38
6:08.42
6:24.53
6:26.85
6:31.59
6:36.56
6:39.64
6:42.28
6:43.87
6:45.66
6:46.37
6:59.20
7:02.58
7:03.33
7:06.19
7:34.35

44.28
45.05
45.80
45.89
46.01
46.21
46.23
47.49
47.73
48.02
48.45
48.57
49.62
50.36
50.42
50.88
51.59
52.03
52.54
52.58
53.31
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300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m

3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m

4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4%x200m
4x200m

4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m

4x800m
4x800m
4x800m

Ashley Gleeson
Malaysha McHenry
Beth Ottotsen
Alyssa Smis-Craig
Kalion Anderson
Alexis Thacker
Milan Caldenn
Samanath Pruitt

Lauren Miller
Emily Gibbings
Scout Crowell
Ashlie Baumann
Jenny Ponkowski
Jenna Anderson
Hannah Long
Rachel Loken
Alecia Ratiu-King
Sarah Szymanski
Sonya Berger
Tara Metcalfe

Troy

Detroit ML King
University Liggett
Algonac

Bradford

Warren Woods Tower
Detroit ML King
Algonac

Troy
Dakota-A
Brandon
Stevenson
Regina
Stevenson
Oxford
Troy
Dakota-B
Dakota-A
Fraser
Dakota-B

Dakota-A

Brandon

Troy

Stevenson

Grosse Pointe North
Algonac

Dakota-B

Warren Woods Tower
Clintondale

Oxford

Dakota-A

Stevenson

Algonac

Grosse Pointe North
Brandon

Oxford

Troy

Lakeview

Dakota-B

Warren Woods Tower

Grosse Pointe North
Oxford
Troy

53.93
55.44
55.71
56.63
57.05
58.02
58.23
60.64

12:16.37
12:21.27
12:28.14
12:30.27
12:31.03
12:42.08
12:57.99
14:12.80
15:35.4

15:51.3

16:00.36
16:04.7

1:56.39
1:58.39
1:59.59
2:00.96
2:01.21
2:02.94
2:06.14
2:07.78
2:11.51
2:13.28

4:26.06
4:29.88
4:32.75
4:33.20
4:39.72
4:48.17
4:56.47
5:00.49
5:01.99
5:06.81

10:20.2
11:00.7
11:39.6
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22
23
24
25
26
27
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29



4x800m
4x800m
4x800m
4x800m
4x800m
4x800m

600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m

60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m

Lauren Burnett
Allison Shannon
Lauren Miller
Shelby Mauckline
Kayla Dobies
Christina Micale
Brooke Owens
Jasmine Washington
Erin Armbruster
Liz Bloch

Abigail Nutter
Ana Bruce
Stephanie Latos
Brooke Ballard
Rachel Loken
Terrin Lizenski
Nicole Jozefiax
Addison Pavlica
Raenesha Reynolds
Nora Laidig
Aleah Johnson
Shala Lung
Taylor Lapinski

Shawntes' Gayden
Derriana Kelly
Kierra Johnson
Madison Pierce
Michaela Jones
Natalie Peterson
Kelly Neimeic
Michelle Glover
Debreonna Williams
Micah Jones

Brina Serafino

Joi Reddick
Dominique Arnold
Cierra Curtis
Mackenzie Stayer
La'Shanay Mack

Stevenson

Dakota-A

Algonac

Warren Woods Tower
Dakota-B

Brandon

Dakota-A
Stevenson

Troy

Algonac

Dakota-B

Dakota-A
Stevenson

Bradford

Grosse Pointe North
Regina

Algonac

Oxford

Regina

Warren Woods Tower
Troy

Oxford

L'Anse Creuse
Dakota-B
Clintondale
Brandon
Clintondale
Brandon

Warren Woods Tower

Dakota-A

Stevenson

Brandon

Brandon

L'Anse Creuse

Romeo

Troy

Detroit ML King
Warren Woods Tower
Troy

Dakota-A

Regina

Clintondale

Warren Woods Tower
Dakota-B

Grosse Pointe North

11:47.7
11:57.6
12:07.6
12:19.6
12:56.5
13:10.5

1:41.71
1:46.49
1:48.62
1:49.39
1:51.17
1:52.06
1:52.21
1:53.48
1:54.88
1:56.54
1:56.96
1:58.16
1:58.23
1:58.31
2:00.53
2:02.28
2:08.12
2:10.38
2:13.33
2:14.80
2:21.39
2:22.19
2:30.63

8.29
8.26
8.36
8.53
8.43
8.50
8.37
8.45
8.61
8.85
8.60
8.77
8.81
8.81
8.93
8.89
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8.30
8.26
8.28
8.47
8.512
8.42
8.511
8.39
8.59
8.62
8.66
8.77
8.78
8.81
8.89
8.97
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60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m

60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd
60m Hurd

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Eleni Pitses

Tina Hulon
Kailon Anderson
Kennedy Mitchell
Melanie Cappell
Aranna Barnes
Beth Ottotsen
Jasmine George
Felicia Radu
Eboni Nance
Jessi Smith
Stephanie Tercha

Sarah Moen
Brianna Harmsen
Natalie Peterson
Lili Hinkle

Taylor Rieves
Margaret Beyer
La'Shanay Mack
Christina Micale
Marchea Porcaro
Katlyn Barnhart
Ceirra Smith
Commons

Rachal Kloski
Jazimen Evans
Julia Astromovich
Abby Green
Xavia Batiste
Kelly Hoehing
Morgan Lavender
Danyell Bankslon
Monika Michalik
Julie Reiland
Haley Sand

Laura Nowakowski
Jenna Dimambro
Tifini Parker

Kayla Dobies
Riane Presbey
Alexis Penzien
Sarah Chmielewski
La'Shanay Mack
Sammy Sievers
Sierra Coughlin

University Liggett
Clintondale
Bradford

Detroit ML King
Oxford

Regina

University Liggett
Oxford

Lakeview
Lakeview
Algonac

Algonac

Lakeview
Clintondale

Romeo

Algonac

Brandon
Eisenhower

Grosse Pointe North
Dakota-A

L'Anse Creuse
Algonac

Lakeview

Oxford

Fraser

Detroit ML King
Dakota-A

Troy

Brandon

Dakota-B

Oxford

Clintondale

Regina

Troy

Dakota-B

Regina

Warren Woods Tower
Warren Woods Tower

Dakota-A

Algonac

Dakota-A

Troy

Grosse Pointe North
Troy

Brandon

5|0ll

9.04
9.08
9.13
9.28
9.33
9.36
9.437
9.439
9.750
9.751
10.25
14.42

9.84

9.90

9.81
10.15
10.32
10.32
10.46
10.68
10.75
10.95
11.10
11.38
11.28
11.23
11.11
11.40
11.44
11.69
11.77
11.82
11.91
11.94
12.23
12.41
13.40
14.24

4'10"
4'10"

4'8"
4'8"
4'8"
4'4"

X
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9.72
10.13

9.92
10.27
10.25
10.34
10.68
10.77
10.94
11.10
11.12
11.13
11.19
11.44
11.51
11.77
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9.50
9.94
9.95
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.50
10.70

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Kellie Hoehing
Marissa Lesch
Megan Yurhosz
Kaitlyn Barnhurt
Cambrea Smith
Dominique Arnold
Meghan Taylor

Derriana Kelly
Rachel Kloski
Madison Pierce
Taylor Lane
Morgan Lavender
Olivia Ziemba
Taylor Slivik
Rachela Williams
Stephanie Tercha
Brianna Harmsen
Alexis Penzien
Lindsey Bartz
Terrin Lizenski
Tara Mcdonald
Rachael Zelmanski
Rovyn Holliday
Charlotte Richardson

Lindsey Bartz
Madison Pierce
Taylor Slivik

Shelby Mauckline
Marissa Stegman
Shala Lung

Jannah Metcalfe
Kaitlin Singer
Savannah Ransome
Ashley Dixon

Carly D'Almeida
Gwendolyn Aikens
Alexsys Pullen
Jae'vyn Wortham
Victoria Bearse
Jasmine Lampkin
Becca Schulte
Lindsey Bartz
Alexis Cooks
Keonna Belyue

Dakota-B
Regina
Brandon
Algonac
Clintondale
Clintondale
Dakota-B

Stevenson

Fraser

Brandon

Grosse Pointe North
Oxford

Dakota-B
Dakota-B
Clintondale
Algonac
Clintondale
Dakota-A
Dakota-A

Oxford
Stevenson

Troy

Troy

University Liggett

Dakota-A

Brandon

Dakota-A

Algonac

Algonac

Brandon

Dakota-B

Dakota-B

Grosse Pointe North
L'Anse Creuse

L'Anse Creuse
Detroit ML King
Troy

L'Anse Creuse
Oxford

Detroit ML King

Warren Woods Tower

Dakota-A
Brandon
Dakota-B

4'4"
4'4"
4'4" x
NH
NH
NH
NH

17'3.75"
16'8.25"
162"
16'0"
14'10"
14'9"
13'6"
13'5.5"
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul

10'6"
10'6" x
10'0"
8'0"
7'0"
6'6"
6'6"
NH

NH

NH

35'5"
34'10"
34'3.5"
32'11"
32'9.5"
30'6.5"
30'1.75"
28'7.75"
28'2.25"
27'8.5"
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Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Alexa Lauinger
Kaylin Marshall
Olivia Marquardt
Nicole Brem
Mary Moore
Emily Wozniak
Liz Ettinger
Mackenzie Stayer
Heather Wenk
Marissa Stegman

Brandon

Bradford

Fraser

Regina

Dakota-B

Warren Woods Tower
Oxford

Dakota-B

Algonac

Algonac

27'4.25"
27'0"
25'8"
25'5.5"
25'0.5"
24'7.5"
24'1.5"
23'4"
22'7.5"
22'5"

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20



